——— ~ ey

| B T e T LT s TR, NP MR g
| ey ac e anon | AMENT WENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 2

] MT »e BG el O, Y0000

% 1 awirel minls ADLN Y ATION NO 2 I OVwE Dan 3 00 g ices PLACaST BEOIISY WO 16 o000 % %D 10 wpy o sied o i
_ Seven (7) 9/30/82 | RFPA nRR-80-101 dtd 9/30/B2 |
| B CuDE T aewes st OY (Uf ether o bk 3) ot I RIS
| U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
| Division of Contracts
1 ‘ashinaton, DC 20555 T A e B s
1> :c:::-:c.::-.m” CUDE I____~__J pACILITY CcODE| ] Riatk
- [ T S — -~
The Regents of the University of DAMD . (Ser bl 9)
Soverr. aony. California, Los Angeles
wtp - Office of Contract and Grant Administration m:‘::::'.".;:',t‘.;,’: o NRC-03-80-101
Code) 405 Hilgard Avenue
I_LOS Angeles, CA 50024 _J oaven ___9/30/80  ix., sies 125

1 & 1S BLOCK APPLIES ONLY 1O asmiNDMENTS OF SOGICIT ATIONS
D The nhove memle od iAot on o omensnd o1 st foth i biock 12 The howr ond dote swpedded for veceipt of O‘n.l l " eniended [j » net evended
O Reions munt orhnowisnge teiept of tha emergment prar 10 e houw nnd dote speided m the solatoton, 07 o emended By one of the lolipe g =t

(ol by sgring ond setuining . . _ropes of W amendment, [B] By o nowiedging wiept 0! this emesoment on soth ropy of the ofer vubmitied o (1] By vepoiote ehesr o ey inm
whith inlvder @ reference o "he soietohon ond omengment numberns FAHUEL OF YOUR ACKNOWITDGEMENT 10O Bt BICTIWVED AT Tet 1550wl OFICE #0008 10 Tet D00 and
DATE SPETIED MAY PECULT i BLIECHTN OF YOUR OFHER 1, by sinpe of tha crendment you desve 10 thunge on ofler oleady shmmed surh chonge moy be made by to'sgone

o lefpr, povided soeh L grom o lemer mobes ielsience te the snlicdoton ond s onendment ond w ecemed Bror Yo Me orenng hou snd dole swerlod
- —_ — 4

1T ACCOUNTING AND AFFRCERIATION DALA (1) regmired )

N/ K
IS MOCK APPLIES OMLY 10 MOGHCANONS OF € OWIhaCTS/ CRDIRS
fa) D This Chonge Oude: o svind soonat b0 AR » . ¥ . - - - ——e
The Clorger st fomh i blark 12 e made 1o the abose nuale od romiad . oer
i) D Tie obave rombered cont-or ‘avde: 1 modified to rolipe the ndmmntative Havnghs (swrd on thanpel i poviog o%us Dppropueton Brie i |t terh s bled 12
fer m This Supilementa’ Agrrrmeont i entered o purivent to cuthonty of U"‘C‘ .‘.:J’-UG} C‘Q rce" ‘3"1 C’{ .-he ; -;-’;!-: .PS-

B mod fiey *he shove m mbored (ontiort o set forth o block 13

- —e o — — - -— SR —

12 DESCMISTION OF Srstsitertssl mOUM ICATION

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance, revise
the billirg instructions information, and incorporate an updeted version of

NRC Manual Chapter 3202. Therefore, the following changes are hereby rade:

' 8 Refer-to Article Il - Period of Performance, and delete that Article in

its entirety and substitute the following in lieu thereof:
“Article 11 - Period of Performance

The period of performance shall comnence on September 30, 1980
and shall continue through October 30, 1982, at which time all work
shall have been completed and all reports shall have been delivered."

2. A1l references to the "Office of the Controller" in this contractual
document or in any Billing Instructions theretc 're hereby changed
to the "Office of Resource Management,"

gsaloggggi 821026

NRC-S 101 PDR
Facept o promded heren, off teims ond cordtiom of the de_wment ieleirnied in bark B o) herrtotorn honged, remom unihnnged end in ‘vl'?-jv::d o:or'
r‘i_ ™ g s . - T Iy

CONTHACTIOR /OF 1 FROR 18 NOT B1IOUIRED " A SIOULD ¥ THIS DOCIMING AND RETUSN .3 COMES 1O 1SUNG O
D 13 e Sarchs H CONTRACTOR/CHIEROR 1% BROUID 10 SIGN THIS DOCIMI N £ . s

—— e T —— S— — = - - ot SR— T
(V4 wamt ONTRACIOR/ONEROR 11% |, a5t 00 Usiversty o Qo 17 0D STAgts Of amaBICA <~ 7
- v urESRY O Walin' . it /
‘i/ o — - - ‘/‘ il T ./ - V4 // » -
L s AR Y A S S e gl s ol g e > Atma - s
i - - ",—-.'SWO Q"IJ‘W oten ed te wgn) '«,l Wi "/'M. bt g c/’“.'.
R AR - L= U A S - EENE— v : -~ F — P o SR SRR . »
1S NAME AND TITLE Of SMIGNEE (Typr or promt) 16 DATE “¥.%ND TE masl OF CONTRADTING (IR (Tapw o primt) 19 Dalp Soomad
4 - - ¥

‘ HARDY DHILLON >

5 v

o —

. 4N Nl




PAGE 2 OF 2

3. A1l invoices shall be submitted to the following address:

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comnission
Office of Resource Management
Division of Accounting and Finance
ATTN: GOV/COM ACCOUNTS
Washington, DC 20555

4. The attached Manual Chapter 3202 "Publication of Unclassified Reculatory
and Technical Documents Prepared by NRC Contractors, Including Reports
Prepared Under or Pursuant to Interagency Agreements," dated April 29,
1982, supercedes Manual Chapter 3202 dated January 25, 1978, which was
previously incorporated hereunder.

The above changes shall have no impact on the total contract amount which
remains unchanged at $313,000.00.



